
  

Timeline for Commission Agenda Items             

State Center Community College District 
2016 Personnel Commission Calendar of Meetings & Agenda Timelines 

 
 

 

 

Regular Meeting Date 
Deadline for  

Title of Item/Info 
(12:00 noon) 

Mail Draft Agenda  
(Electronic) 

Post Agenda and Items on 

SCCCD Website 

Agenda Packets Distributed 
(Hard copy and electronic) 

Tuesday, January 26 Friday, January 15 Wednesday, January 20 Thursday, January 21 

Tuesday, February 16 Friday, February 5 Wednesday, February 10 Thursday, February 11 

Tuesday, March 22 Friday, March 11 Wednesday, March 16 Thursday, March 17 

Wednesday, April 20 Monday, April 11 Thursday, April 14 Friday, April 15 

Tuesday, May 11 Friday, April 29 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 

Tuesday, June 28 Friday, June 17 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 

Tuesday, July 26 Friday, July15 Wednesday, July 20 Thursday, July 21 

Tuesday, August 23 Friday, August 12 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 

Tuesday, September 20 Friday, September 9 Wednesday, September 14 Thursday, September 15 

Tuesday, October 11 Friday, September 30 Wednesday, October 5 Thursday, October 6 

Tuesday, November 15 Friday, November 4 Wednesday, November 9 Thursday, November 10 

Tuesday, December 20 Friday, December 9 Wednesday, December 14 Thursday, December 15 
 

 

 

 


